
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 24 JUN 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SK

2 AR

3 HB

4 MA

5 MN

6 SA

7 ZA

8 SG

9 MJ

10 MD

11 HR

12 HK

13 BL

 06:13
 14:24
 19:13

 0.0
 3.5
 1.1PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- NORD BERING 

M.T- NAVIG 8 TANZANITE 

M.V- SEA BRAVERY 

M.V- GOTTFRIED SCHULTE 

M.V- MAERSK DETROIT 

M.V- MSC GIULIA 

M.V- SYMI 1 

M.V- MP THE LAW 

M.V- INSPIRATION 

M.T- GAS ATHENA 

M.T- MILAHA QATAR 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL ADAILIAH 

 199.98

 182.90

 189.99

 230.98

 299.50

 299.90

 299.92

 258.91

 229.00

 119.95

 283.00

 183.00

 183.00

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MSC PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

27909

27912

27907

27914

27919

27911

27917

27908

27846

27905

27910

24826

27900

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

619

621

1983

29076

NIL

20944

NIL

NIL

1250

NIL

NIL

53352

NIL

101000

1516

27276

NIL

NIL

400

NIL

1800

619

680

221

800

183

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

1522

6000

7758

NIL

--

NIL

--

--

10785

782

NIL

2476

NIL

23000

14000

12577

465

450

100

NO WORK

NO WORK

3000

4400

40850

NO WORK

15415

MJ / HK

MD

MJ

HK / BL

QN / SK

SA / MN

ZA / BL

ZA / MJ

HB

RK / SA

SG

BL

22/06

23/06

21/06

23/06

23/06

22/06

23/06

22/06

18/06

23/06

22/06

28/06

22/06

 14:18

 10:00

 19:30

 11:30

 17:55

  9:10

 15:45

  9:36

 15:45

  9:24

 13:30

  7:00

 11:20

53598

20000

41279

465

1350

67137

5182

141850

3992

42691

24/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

24/06/20

24/06/20

  5:54

 13:25

 12:12

  6:30

  7:05
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

349

228.99

229

228.2

228.6

228.49

228

180

189

169.69

190

228

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.V- MYRTO 

M.V- DONA BIBI 

M.T- TORM ESTRID 

M.T- PLOUTOS 

M.T- HAFNIA EUROPE 

M.T- EMERALD SHINER 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.T- BUBYAN 

M.V- HONG FA SHANGHAI 

M.V- IMPERIAL EAGLE 

M.T- SHALAMAR 

8.9

13

12.8

11.75

12.7

12.7

11.12

10

12

6.9

12.76

8.7

8.9

13

12.8

11.75

12.7

12.7

11.12

10

12

6.9

12.76

8.7

27829

27875

27882

27885

27884

27913

27920

27918

27916

27922

27921

27915

31/05/20

13/06/20

15/06/20

15/06/20

15/06/20

22/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

23/06/20

 19:00

 08:30

 11:55

 22:30

 21:30

 19:00

 15:30

 12:12

 10:18

 15:30

 16:00

 10:00

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

LEGEND SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

DANISH

BAHAMAS

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

KUWAIT

CHINA

M.ISLAND

PAKISTAN

CONTAINERS
  
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONDENSER
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

BRAZIL

EGYPT

AL JUBAIL

FUJAYRAH

SOHAR

ALJUBAIL

MALAYSIA

KUWAIT

SHANGHAI

RICHARD BAY

PQA

69500

67849

41978

59732

58642

41958.77

32550

41410

7655.92

53903

75000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT
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M.T- TIGER WINTER 1

Ship Name

24-JUN-20  15:00 M.E.G EASTWIND SHIPP

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

12

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- GOTTFRIED SCHULTE  will sail from QICT-VI @ 05:54 hrs (HK),(BL)

2 M.T- MILAHA QATAR  will sail from EETL @ 06:30 hrs (SA),(MA)

3 M.T- AL ADAILIAH  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:05 hrs (SG)

4 M.V- NORD BERING  will sail from PQEPT @ 15:30 hrs (MJ)

5 M.T- GAS ATHENA  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (HR)

6 M.V- HONG FA SHANGHAI  will berth to M/W-II @ 10:45 hrs (SK)

7 M.T- HAFNIA EUROPE  will berth to FOTCO @ 11:00 hrs (HB),(AR)

8 M.V- IMPERIAL EAGLE  will berth to PIBT @ 11:15 hrs (MA)

9 M.T- TIGER WINTER  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (MN)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7098

8127

1632
2899

2794

39

2048

1398
435

211

321

370

17
104

183

150

27826

 6000.000 Import

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 00 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1633 TOTAL NULLDaily Shipping Remarks :


